Accessories  • : Cables
C
ha
pt
er
 9
Ac
ce

Pinout
4-pin terminal block Pin Name Wire colors Open
1 A\ Gray
2 B\ Blue
3 A Black
21
43
4 B Brown
Cable lug Pin Name Wire colors
- PE lead / shielding yellow / green
For custom wiring
Connection to drive system
Table 53: 80CMxx001.21-01 motor cables - Dimensions and pinout
Cable lengths (L)
Model number Length [cm] Length [m]
80CM01001.21-01 100 1.0
80CM02001.21-01 200 2.0
80CM03001.21-01 300 3.0
80CM05001.21-01 500 5.0
80CM10001.21-01 1,000 10.0
80CM15001.21-01 1,500 15.0
80CM20001.21-01 2,000 20.0
Table 54: 80CMxx001.21-01 motor cables - Cable lengths
3.2.2 Cable schematic
1
2